
VENDOR INFORMATION

Feel free to contact Meg with any questions. 
Meg@SnackLikeALocal.com

215-876-2773



One Potato Two Potato 
Made in Womelsdorf, PA

www.dieffenbachs.com

Donna Hey
610.589.2385 x 127
dhey@dieffenbachs.com

Order Minimum:
77 cases (11 stacks of 7) at $12/case.

Delivery Info:
Made to order. Usually takes 10 business days.

How To Order:
orders@dieffenbachs.com

Joe Chips
Made in Lancaster, PA

www.joetea.com

Ann Prato
(973) 744-7502 x111
ann@joetea.com

Order Minimum:
No order minimum ($21.95/case)

Delivery Info:
Usually arrives within 48 hours

How To Order:
orders@joetea.com

http://www.dieffenbachs.com/
http://www.joetea.com/


Luv Superfoods
Made in Doylestown, PA

www.luvsuperfoods.com

Lisa Leleu
215-431-8045
lisa@luvsuperfoods.com

Order Minimum:
No order minimum

Delivery Info:
Usually arrives within 72 hours

How To Order:
luvsales@luvsuperfoods.com

Shaffer Farms Jerky
Made in Herndon, PA

www.shafferfarms.com

Contact Name
800-446-3745
shaffervenison@tds.net

Order Minimum:
8 boxes (30 strips/box)

Delivery Info:
Usually within 72 hours

How To Order:
shaffervenison@tds.net

http://www.dieffenbachs.com/https://www.luvsuperfoods.com/
http://www.shafferfarms.com/


Nugo Nutrition Bars
Made in Oakmont, PA

www.nugonutrition.com

Ashley Kakias
412-828-4115
akakias@nugonutrition.com

Order Minimum:
No minimum if you order through the website.
Bulk pricing for orders of 40 boxes or more.

Delivery Info:
Approximately 3 days

How To Order:
By the box through the website or in bulk 
at orders@nugonutrition.com

NuDY Bars
Made in Philadelphia, PA

www.NudyBarSnacks.com

Catherine Bartoli

Order Minimum:
 

Delivery Info:
 

How To Order:
Via email

267-231-6449
nutritionallydenseandyummy@gmail.com

http://www.nugonutrition.com/
http://www.dieffenbachs.com/www.NudyBarSnacks.com


Great American Popcorn Works
Made in Telford, PA

www.popcornworks.com

Steve Fleischer
(215) 721-0414
Steve@popcornworks.com

Order Minimum:
No order minimum

Delivery Info:
They don't deliver but Steve is great to work 
with and will brainstorm solutions with you. 

How To Order:
You can email him but it's best to call.

http://www.popcornworks.com/

